
295613 
293514 
295515 
293516 
295517 
293518 
295319 
293320 
295621 
2935840 
295541 
293542 
295543 
293344 
293345 
293346 
293547 
293548 
293349 
293350 
2933551 
293552 
295555 
293554 
293355 
295556 
2935557 
293358 
293359 
293560 
293561 
295362 
295563 
295364 
293565 
295366 
285367 
295368 
295569 
293370 
2935371 
295572 
295575 
293374 
293575 
293376 
293577 
295378 
293579 
2935380 
293581 
295382 
2935585 
295584 
293385 
2935386 
293387 
2953588 
2953589 
295590 
293391 
293392 
295593 
293394 
293395 
293596 
293397 
293598 
293399 
293400 
293401 
293402 
295405 
295404 
293405 
295406 
293407 
293408 
293409 
293410 
293411 
293412 
295414 
295415 
293416 
295417 
295418 
2934352 

W. Ne. Wetzel 
Weirick Grocery 
White Funeral Home 

Woodland Cemetery Ass'n. 
0. Ge Cullison 

Tulsa Cold Storage Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
West Publishing Co. 
Western Union Tel. Co. 
Alemite Co. of Okla. 

Alemite Co. of Okla. 
B. & E. Food Market 
Hattie L. Bridges 
Ce BF, Camp COs ° 

Central Supply Co. 
Chalmers Elec. Service Co. 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Dickason-Goodman Lbr. Co. 
Dickason-Goodman Lbr. Co. 
Fe. & S. Auto Rarts 
We. R. Gay Welding Co. 
Haynes Auto Sup. Co.’ 
Linde Air Products Co. 
A. Garland Marrs 
Mercy Hospital 
Olson Radiator Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Tractor & Equipment Co. 
Peoples Ice Company 
Postal Telegraph Cable Co. 
Reliance Publishing Co. 
Safeway Stores, Inc. 
Roy Sills 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Tulsa Woven Wire Co. 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Veale Elec. Co. 
Wade Sisler, M. D. 
Warehouse Harmet 

Western Union 
Menkemiller Drug Store 
Fred W. Miller 
J. F. Burnett 
Dr. E. Le Hairston: 
Adams Drug Store 
Adams Drug Store 
Auto Glass & Plate Co. 
Biltmore Hotel 
Booker T. Washington Cemetery 
Dr. J. S. Bowers 
Dr. J. S. Bowers 
Dr. G. M. Davis 
W. 8, Davis 
We Re Gay Welding COs 

W. Ke. Gray 
Dr. Be. He Humphrey 

Dr. H. P. Kemmerly 
Dr. Allen C. Karmer 
Dre de H. Laws 

Leland Equipment Co. 
Dr. J. A. Liner 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
McKeehan Drug Store 
Menorial Park, a trust este 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co, 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Dr. W. G. Phillips 
Dr. T. R. Roberts 
Strader Drug Store 
The Texas Company 
GriffineGoodner Gro. Co. 
Lou Henry 
Star Linen Sup. ‘Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Ben Phipps 
Jack Pruitt 
Ross Ward 
Henry Ward 
Scott Burson 
W. F. Fichtl 
Wm. Hough 
G. F. Ingle 
Louis Nelson 
City of Tulsa 

Services 
Groceries: 
Services 
O. & SG. Graves 

Gasoline 
Storage 
Supplies 
Books 
Services 

Supplies 

Groceries 
Rental 
Rental 
Pipe 
Repairs 
S$ lies' upp es" 

" . 

Repairs ° 
Repairs ‘ 

‘Supplies 
Bd. of Priconers 
Services 
Repairs 
Services 
Repairs 
Ice . 
Services 
Supplies 
Groceries 
Milk 
Service 
Repairs 
Supplies ° 
Pub. Commrs » proceedings 
Fan - 
Services 
Grocéries:* 

Services 
Drugs 
Salary 
Transportation 
Extractions 
Drugs 

Repairs 
Expens es 
Burials: 
Services 
Drugs 
Services 
Postage 
Repairs ° 
Expenses‘ 
Services: 
Anaesthetics 

Services 

Parts & Repairs 
Services 
Burials: 
Amb. Services 

Drugs 
Interment Fees 
Motor Oil 
Services 
Repairs 
Gas & Oil 

Salery 
‘Salary 
Drugs 
Road Oil 
Groceries 
Postage & Expenses 
Services 
Supplies 
Labor 

" 

" 

Salary & Expenses 
Salary & Expenses 
Salary & Expenses 
Salary & Expenses 
Salary & Expenses 
Boiler Inspection 

58.00 
2250 

40.00 
5200 

51.69 
22240 
9.75 

27.200 
248 

2254 
1.80 
3e00 

15.00 
50400 

114.75 
250689 

5.49 
5040 
1.65 

11.60 
17250 
67.16 
544735 

1020 219 
_ %e50 

90 
69.30 

12.00 
9 74 

17.25" 
27555 - 
3050 

55 050 
197-72 

15.590 
48.00 
35200 

5.00 
11.00 
15611 
2.75 

200.00 
54.04 
19.00 
21.50 
60-00 
8.15 
Oe2d 

8200 
35200 
11.05 
10.00 
10,00 
12.50 
2050 

55200 
25400 

- 10.00 
* 15.200 

9,40 
55200 

“130, 00 
10.00 

—~—«6BB 35 
- 40.00 

580 
2470 

236.09 
1767.10 

25200 
450.00 

£25 14 
1405.87 
375200 

3200 
9,00 

44.30 
3020 

10.200 
3.20 
3220 

260-00 
226.66 
226.56 
185-00 
185.00 

4.00 


